
Holiday Shopping Round-Up

North Pole Market

Candy Canes
Winter Coat
Hot Cocoa
Toy Train
Snow Boots
Wrapping Paper
Elf Hat
Groceries
Toothbrush
Holiday Lights
Holiday Music CD

$3.00
$45.00

$2.50
$25.00
$40.00

$5.00
$12.00
$3.00
$8.00

$23.00
$10.00

An elf went holiday shopping and kept the receipt. 
Help them review their purchases.

Now create your own holiday shopping list!

Candy Canes
Winter Coat
Hot Cocoa
Toy Train
Snow Boots
Wrapping Paper
Elf Hat
Groceries
Toothbrush
Holiday Lights
Holiday Music CD

TOTAL:

Candy Canes
Winter Coat
Hot Cocoa
Toy Train
Snow Boots
Wrapping Paper
Elf Hat
Groceries
Toothbrush
Holiday Lights
Holiday Music CD

$3.00
$45.00

$2.50
$25.00
$40.00

$5.00
$12.00
$3.00
$8.00

$23.00
$10.00

Categorize each item as a Need or Want.

Total the receipt.1.

2.

Need Want


