

Holiday Shopping Round-Up

North Pole Market						
RECEIPT # 6567880	14					
Candy Canes Winter Coat Hot Cocoa Toy Train Snow Boots Wrapping Paper Elf Hat Groceries Toothbrush Holiday Lights Holiday Music CD	\$3.00 \$45.00 \$2.50 \$25.00 \$40.00 \$5.00 \$12.00 \$3.00 \$8.00 \$10.00					

An elf went holiday shopping and kept the receipt. Help them review their purchases.

1	Total	the	recei	pt.

Candy Canes	\$3.00
Winter Coat	\$45.00
Hot Cocoa	\$2.50
Toy Train	\$25.00
Snow Boots	\$40.00
Wrapping Paper	\$5.00
Elf Hat	\$12.00
Groceries	\$3.00
Toothbrush	\$8.00
Holiday Lights	\$23.00
Holiday Music CD	\$10.00

TOTAL:

2. Categorize each item as a Need or Want.

	Need	Want
Candy Canes		
Winter Coat		
Hot Cocoa		
Toy Train		
Snow Boots		
Wrapping Paper		
Elf Hat		
Groceries		
Toothbrush		
Holiday Lights		
Holiday Music CD)	

Now create your own holiday shopping list!

